IAIA17 exhibitor info  1
EXHIBITOR INFORMATION
•  Deadline:  15 February 2017
LOCAL HOST AND ORGANIZER
International Association
for Impact Assessment
37th Annual Conference of the
 International Association

for materials that are appropriate for distribution in delegate packs will be provided upon confirmation
of the insert.
HOW TO ORDER
To reserve a booth, please
complete the form on page 6.
To arrange for advertising or a
delegate bag insert, contact
Kayla Deitch at IAIA HQ
(info@iaia.org).  Please specify the
size of the ad in your message.
IAIA17 exhibitor info  5
Advertising
(E) ADVERTISING IN THE FINAL PROGRAM
The final program is the official guide to the conference—the primary print piece on-site and the best place to directly
promote your company’s services and products to hundreds of attendees.
The final program is distributed in hard copy to all conference delegates and published in PDF online, so your name lives on
in conference documents for a minimum of three years.
Advertising is open to all companies (attending or not attending) who are looking to connect with decision-makers and
practitioners of impact assessment. One advertisement per company will be accepted.
ARTWORK REQUIREMENTS AND SUBMISSION INFORMATION FOR
LOGOS AND ADS
 Q Sponsor logos will be printed in color on the outside back cover. Ads and exhibitor logos will be printed in grayscale on
inner pages.
 Q Please send print-ready color (CMYK) and/or grayscale graphic files in EPS format or in TIFF format at a minimum
resolution of 300 dpi. IAIA does not guarantee the quality of ads sent in other file formats or dimensions.
 Q Fonts should be embedded.
 Q Do not include crop marks in the image area. The ad file should contain only the ad itself.
 Q The page size of the final program will be 8.5” x 11.”
 Q IAIA reserves the right to scale ads slightly if needed.
 Q IAIA must receive payment by 15 February.
Ad and logo files should be sent to info@iaia.org by 15 February to ensure inclusion in
the final program.
Space is limited—contact IAIA today!
1/2-page ads
9.5” high x 3.5” wide
4.25” high x 7.5”
US$ 650
IAIA MEMBER RATE: US$ 520
1/4-page ads
9.5” high x 1.75” wide
4.25” high x 3.5” wide
2.25” high x 7.5” wide
US$ 350
IAIA MEMBER RATE: US$ 280
Full-page ads
9.5” high x 7.5” wide
US$ 1200
IAIA MEMBER RATE: US$ 960
ADVERTISE IN THE FINAL
PROGRAM TO ENSURE
MAXIMUM AND LASTING
EXPOSURE, GAIN ADDITIONAL
NAME RECOGNITION, AND
SPARK INTEREST IN YOUR
BOOTH!
6  IAIA17 exhibitor info
IAIA17 booth exhibitor registration form
 1 | BOOTH ATTENDANT INFORMATION
Please fill out form completely. Type or print neatly in BLOCK letters. Be sure to include your name and organization exactly as you would like that information
to appear on your delegate badge.  Pre-registration and pre-payment by 15 February 2017 is required for exhibitors.